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Country City Office Information Contact Person

Belgium Brussels

Ernst & Young
Kouterveldstraat 7B - 001
Diegem 1831
Belgium

Shota Baba  ⾺場 翔太
E-mail: shota.baba1@be.ey.com
Tel: +32 4 7670 4341

Ömer Turna
E-mail: turna.Omer@be.ey.com
Tel: +32 497 597 008

Cyprus Limassol
Ernst & Young Cyprus Ltd.
27-29 Spyros Kyprianou Avenue, Mesa
Geitonia, 4003 Limassol, Cyprus

Philippos Raptopoulos
E-mail: philippos.raptopoulos@cy.ey.com
Tel: +357 25 209740

Czech Republic Prague
Ernst & Young Audit s.r.o.
Na Florenci 2116/15 Praha1, 11000 Czech
Republic

Kenjiro Torii  ⿃居 健次郎
E-mail: Kenjiro.Torii@pl.ey.com
Tel: +48  572 002 536

France Paris
Ernst & Young et Associés
Tour First 1 place des Saisons TSA 14444,
Paris La Défense 92037 France

Hitoshi Endo  遠藤 仁
E-mail: hitoshi.endo@fr.ey.com
Tel: +33 1 46 93 62 18

Michaël Lafarge
E-mail: michael.lafarge@fr.ey.com
Tel: +33 1 46 93 83 97

Germany Dusseldorf
Ernst & Young
Graf-Adolf-Platz 15,
40213 Düsseldorf, Germany

Kenji Umeda  梅⽥ 健⼆
E-mail: kenji.umeda@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 13461

Jeanine Dorling
E-mail: jeanine.k.dorling@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 28132

Germany Frankfurt
Ernst & Young
Mergenthalerallee 3-5
65760 Frankfurt/Eschborn, Germany

Kenji Umeda  梅⽥ 健⼆
E-mail: kenji.umeda@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 13461

Joerg Neumeister
E-mail: joerg.neumeister@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 6196 996 21343

Germany Hamburg
Ernst & Young
Rothenbaumchaussee 78
20148 Hamburg, Germany

Kenji Umeda  梅⽥ 健⼆
E-mail: kenji.umeda@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 13461

Jeanine Dorling
E-mail: jeanine.k.dorling@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 28132

Germany Munich
Ernst & Young
Arnulfstraße 59, München,
80636, Germany

Kenji Umeda  梅⽥ 健⼆
E-mail: kenji.umeda@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 13461

Jeanine Dorling
E-mail: jeanine.k.dorling@de.ey.com
Tel: +49 211 9352 28132
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Hungary Budapest
Ernst & Young Kft.
H-1132 Budapest,Vaci ut 20. 1399
Budapest 62 Pf.632 Hungary

Kenjiro Torii  ⿃居 健次郎
E-mail: Kenjiro.Torii@pl.ey.com
Tel: +48  572 002 536

Janos Varga
E-mail: janos.varga@hu.ey.com
Tel: +36 1 451 8754

Tibor Palszabo
E-mail: tibor.palszabo@hu.ey.com
Tel: +36 1 451 8601

India
(Main Contact　総合窓⼝) Tokyo

Ernst & Young Tax Co.　EY税理⼠法⼈
India desk　インドデスク
Tokyo Midtown Hibiya, 1-1-2 Yuraku-cho,
Chiyoda, Tokyo, 100-0006, Japan

Tetsuo Yamaguchi　⼭⼝ 哲男
E-mail: tetsuo.yamaguchi1@jp.ey.com
Tel: +81 80 5353 7198

India Bengaluru

Ernst & Young LLP
UB City, Canberra Block 12th & 13th Floor
No. 24, Vittal Mallya Road Bengaluru,
Karnataka  560001

Yoshikazu Uda  宇⽥ 義和
E-mail: yoshikazu.uda@in.ey.com
Tel: +91 8130990568

India Chennai

Ernst & Young LLP
Tidel Park, 6th & 7th Floor, A Block (Module
601,701-702), No.4, Rajiv Gandhi Salai,
Taramani, Chennai, 600113, India

Asuka Takeda  ⽵⽥ 明⽇⾹
E-mail: asuka.takeda@in.ey.com
Tel:918807307872

India Gurgaon
Ernst & Young LLP
Ground Floor, 67, Institutional Area, Sector
44, Gurugram, Haryana, 122003, India

Raghav Hari
E-mail: raghav.hari@in.ey.com
Tel: +91 98993 99933

India Mumbai

Ernst & Young LLP
14th floor, The Ruby, 29 Senapati Bapat
Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai, 400028,
Maharashtra , India

Raghav Hari
E-mail: raghav.hari@in.ey.com
Tel: +91 98993 99933

India New Delhi

Ernst & Young LLP
4th Floor, Office 405, World Mark – 2, Asset
No. 8 IGI Airport Hospitality District,
Aerocity, New Delhi, 110037, Delhi, India

Vikas Mehra　ビカス メヘラ
E-mail: vikas.mehra@srb.in
Tel: +91 98104 90632

Italy Milan Ernst & Young S.p.A.
Via Meravigli, 14 20123 Milano, Italy

Eriko Sakurai  櫻井 栄利⼦
E-mail: Eriko.Sakurai@it.ey.com
Tel: +39 3317914231

Massimo Meloni
E-mail: massimo.meloni@it.ey.com
Tel: +39 3351230196

Jordan Amman
Ernst & Young Jordan
300 King Abdulla Street, P.O.Box 1140
Amman 11118, Jordan

Fadi Smeirat
E-mail: fadi.smeirat@sa.ey.com
Tel: +962 77 9999950

Luxembourg Luxembourg
Ernst & Young
35E avenue John F. Kennedy, Luxembourg
L1855, Luxembourg

Mathias Colleau　マティアス コロー
E-mail; mathias.colleau@lu.ey.com
Tel; +352 621 838 491

Kunihiko Kitsu　吉津 邦彦
E-mail; Kunihiko.Kitsu1@nl.ey.com
Tel; +31 6 2125 1048
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Netherlands Amsterdam
Ernst & Young
Antonio Vivaldistraat 150 1083HP
Amsterdam The Netherlands

Keisuke Kojima   ⼩島 圭介
E-mail: Kei.Kojima@nl.ey.com
Tel: +31 6 5544 2207

Tom Wiffrie
E-mail: tom.wiffrie@nl.ey.com
Tel: +31 6 29083669

Norway Oslo
Ernst & Young
Dronning Eufemias gate 6 Postboks 1156
Sentrum 0107 Oslo, Norway

Tommy Romskaug
E-mail: tommy.romskaug@no.ey.com
Tel: +47 24 00 21 21

Poland Warsaw
Ernst & Young Audyt Polska spółka z
ograniczoną odpowiedzialnością sp.k.
ul. Rondo ONZ 1 Warszawa 00124 Poland

Kenjiro Torii  ⿃居 健次郎
E-mail: Kenjiro.Torii@pl.ey.com
Tel: +48  572 002 536

Przemyslaw Orlonek
E-mail: przemyslaw.orlonek@pl.ey.com
Tel: +48 22 557 7160

Portugal Lisbon
Ernst & Young
Avenida da Republica 90 1649-024 Lisbon,
Portugal

Luís Florindo
E-mail: luis.florindo@pt.ey.com
Tel: +351 937 949 333

Romania Bucharest

Ernst & Young S.R.L.
Bucharest Tower Center, 22nd Floor 15-17
Ion Mihalache Blvd. Sector 1, Bucharest
011-171 Romania

Alexander Milcev
E-mail: alexander.milcev@ro.ey.com
Tel: +4021 402 4000

Saudi Arabia Riyadh
Ernst & Young For Business Services (CJSC)
AI Faisaliah Office Tower, Level 14, King
Fahad Road, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Fadi Smeirat
E-mail: fadi.smeirat@sa.ey.com
Tel: +962 77 9999950

South Africa Johannesburg
Ernst & Young
102 Rivonia Road, Sandton 2194
Johannesburg, South Africa

Andrew Muigai
E-mail: andrew.muigai@za.ey.com
Tel: +27 11 772 5075

Spain Barcelona
Ernst & Young, S.L.
Edificio Sarrià Fòrum Av. Sarrià 102-106,
08017 Barcelona, Spain

Francesc Maynou Fernández
E-mail:
francesc.maynoufernandez@es.ey.com
Tel: +34 93 366 37 00

Sweden Stockholm

Ernst & Young AB
P.O. Box 7850, 103 99 Stockholm, Sweden
Visiting address: Hamngatan 26, floor 11,
Stockholm

Martin Segerström
E-mail: martin.segerstrom@se.ey.com
Tel: +46 8 5205 8798

Switzerland Zurich Ernst & Young AG
Maagplatz 1, Zurich, 8005, Switzerland

Shunta Ayabe  綾部 俊太
E-mail: shunta.ayabe@ch.ey.com
Tel: +41 79 759 51 23

Daisuke Watanabe  渡邉 ⼤輔
E-mail: daisuke.watanabe1@ch.ey.com
Tel: +41 79 378 67 26

Takaaki Kato  加藤 嵩章
E-mail: takaaki.kato1@ch.ey.com
Tel: +41 79 750 3488

Turkey Istanbul
EY Türkiye İstanbul Ofisi
Orjin Plaza, Maslak No:27 Kat: 1-5, Eski Bü
yükdere Caddesi, Istanbul 34485, Turkey

Dursun Özcan
E-mail: dursun.ozcan@tr.ey.com
Tel: +90 212 408 5134
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UK London
Ernst & Young
1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF
United Kingdom

Yuichiro Sagae  寒河江 祐⼀郎
E-mail: yuichiro.sagae1@uk.ey.com
Tel: +44 2072 062 180

Jo Stobbs
E-mail: jstobbs@uk.ey.com
Tel: +44 7385 344 797

United Arab Emirates Dubai

Ernst & Young
Al Mustaqbal Street
ICD Brookfield Place, Dubai
P.O. Box 9267, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Fadi Smeirat
E-mail: fadi.smeirat@sa.ey.com
Tel: +962 77 9999950
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